Clinton

Town
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Title
Ordinances

Charter

Charter

Charter

Proposed charter: town of Clinton

Proposed charter: town of Clinton

Town of Clinton, Connecticut; town
charter

Rules and regulations covering the
subdivision of land in the town of Clinton,
Connecticut effective December 23, 1955

Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,
Connecticut

Subdivision regulations of the town of
Clinton, Connecticut

Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,
Connecticut

Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,
Connecticut

Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,
Connecticut

Subdivision regulations of the town of
Clinton, Connecticut

Subdivision regulations of the town of
Clinton, Connecticut

Town of Clinton, Connecticut; town
charter

Town of Clinton, Connecticut; 2003-2004
charter revision

Town of Clinton, Connecticut; 2003-2004
charter revision

Town charter, Clinton, Connecticut 2004;
effective December 2, 2004.

Town charter, Clinton, Connecticut 2004;
effective December 2, 2004.

Clinton, Connecticut revised charter - Sept.

2, 2004 (special act of271 of 1967)

Clinton, Connecticut revised charter - Sept.

2, 2004 (special act 0f271 of 1967)
An ordinance establishing the "Town of
Clinton Fair Rent Commission"

Year(s)
1965

1983

1983

1980

1969

1969

1994

1955

1977

1977

1969

1969

1967

1971

1971

1994

2003 - 2004

2003 - 2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2009

Location

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #1"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Notes

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2
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Clinton

Clinton
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Clinton
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Clinton
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Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton

Clinton

Title

Clinton, Connecticut town charter
efflective] 12/4/2009

Town of Clinton, Connecticut ordinance -
volunteer firefighter department tax
exemption program

Town of Clinton, CT, town charter

Town of Clinton, CT, town charter

Town of Clinton ordinance prohibiting
storage, disposal, or use of waste from oil
and gas exploration or extraction

Town of Clinton, Connecticut; An act
establishing a length of service awards

program (LOSAP) for the Clinton Volunteer

Fire Department.

Ordinance: tax deferral for
elderly/disabled

Ordinance: citation procedure for
violations of zoning regulations effective
3/22/2014

Ordinance: land use application appendix
A effective 6/21/2014

Ordinance: volunteer fire department tax
exemption effective 8/17/2014
Ordinance to establish an other post-
employment benefits trust

Ordinance to establish an other post-
employment benefits trust

Ordinance: volunteer fire department tax
exemption program effective 8/8/2015

Town charter, Clinton, Connecticut
effective 11/19/2019

Town charter, Clinton, Connecticut
effective 11/19/2019

Town of Clinton, Connecticut special acts
and ordinances compiled to January 2,
1965 (suppl. 1, suppl. 3, 1968-1970)

Code of the Town of Clinton, CT

Clinton Connecticut - Ordinances

Clinton Town Charter 1998

Clinton Town Charter 2002

Clinton Planning and Zoning Commission:
Municipal Coastal Plan

Clinton Planning and Zoning Commission:
Municipal Coastal Plan

Year(s)
2009

2015

2012

2012

2018

2016

2013

2014

2014
2014
2015
2015

2015

2019

2019

1965 - 1970

2009
1965
1998
2002
1965

1965

Location

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"
Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances
Clinton #2"

Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

Notes

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2

copy 2



Town
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton
Clinton

Title

Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,

Connecticut

Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,

Connecticut

Subdivision regulations of the town of
Clinton, Connecticut

Subdivision regulations of the town of
Clinton, Connecticut

Zoning Regulations of the Town of Clinton
Zoning Regulations of the Town of Clinton

Zoning Regs Town of Clinton, CT
Zoning Regs Town of Clinton, CT

Year(s)
2005

2005

2005

2005

2008

2008

2010
2010

Location
Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Notes
These
materials are
bent/warped

These
materials are
bent/warped

These
materials are
bent/warped

These
materials are
bent/warped



