Clinton

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Clinton	Ordinances	1965	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	.10103
			Clinton #1"	
Clinton	Charter	1983	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
			Clinton #1"	
Clinton	Charter	1983	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	copy 2
	- 1		Clinton #1"	_
Clinton	Charter	1980	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #1"	copy 2
Clinton	Proposed charter: town of Clinton	1969	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	copy 2
Ciritori	roposed charter town or emitor	1303	Clinton #1"	copy 2
Clinton	Proposed charter: town of Clinton	1969	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
			Clinton #1"	
Clinton	Town of Clinton, Connecticut; town	1994	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	copy 2
-11 .	charter		Clinton #1"	
Clinton	Rules and regulations covering the subdivision of land in the town of Clinton,	1955	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #1"	
	Connecticut effective December 23, 1955		CIIIICOII #1	
	Connecticut effective December 23, 1333			
Clinton	Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,	1977	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
	Connecticut		Clinton #1"	
Clinton	Subdivision regulations of the town of	1977	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
	Clinton, Connecticut		Clinton #1"	_
Clinton	Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,	1969	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	copy 2
Clinton	Connecticut Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,	1969	Clinton #1" Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
Ciritori	Connecticut	1303	Clinton #1"	
Clinton	Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton,	1967	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
	Connecticut		Clinton #1"	
Clinton	Subdivision regulations of the town of	1971	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
Cl' I	Clinton, Connecticut	1071	Clinton #1"	2
Clinton	Subdivision regulations of the town of Clinton, Connecticut	1971	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #1"	copy 2
Clinton	Town of Clinton, Connecticut; town	1994	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
	charter		Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town of Clinton, Connecticut; 2003-2004	2003 - 2004	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
	charter revision		Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town of Clinton, Connecticut; 2003-2004	2003 - 2004	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
Climber	charter revision	2004	Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town charter, Clinton, Connecticut 2004; effective December 2, 2004.	2004	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	copy 2
Clinton	Town charter, Clinton, Connecticut 2004;	2004	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
5	effective December 2, 2004.	_00 1	Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Clinton, Connecticut revised charter - Sept.	2004	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	copy 2
	2, 2004 (special act of 271 of 1967)		Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Clinton, Connecticut revised charter - Sept.	2004	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
	2, 2004 (special act of271 of 1967)		Clinton #2"	
Clinton	An ordinance establishing the "Town of	2009	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances	
	Clinton Fair Rent Commission"		Clinton #2"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Clinton	Clinton, Connecticut town charter eff[ective] 12/4/2009	2009	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town of Clinton, Connecticut ordinance - volunteer firefighter department tax exemption program	2015	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town of Clinton, CT, town charter	2012	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town of Clinton, CT, town charter	2012	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	copy 2
Clinton	Town of Clinton ordinance prohibiting storage, disposal, or use of waste from oil and gas exploration or extraction	2018	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town of Clinton, Connecticut; An act establishing a length of service awards program (LOSAP) for the Clinton Volunteer Fire Department.	2016	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Ordinance: tax deferral for elderly/disabled	2013	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Ordinance: citation procedure for violations of zoning regulations effective 3/22/2014	2014	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Ordinance: land use application appendix A effective 6/21/2014	2014	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Ordinance: volunteer fire department tax exemption effective 8/17/2014	2014	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Ordinance to establish an other post- employment benefits trust	2015	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	copy 2
Clinton	Ordinance to establish an other post- employment benefits trust	2015	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Ordinance: volunteer fire department tax exemption program effective 8/8/2015	2015	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town charter, Clinton, Connecticut effective 11/19/2019	2019	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	copy 2
Clinton	Town charter, Clinton, Connecticut effective 11/19/2019	2019	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Clinton #2"	
Clinton	Town of Clinton, Connecticut special acts and ordinances compiled to January 2, 1965 (suppl. 1, suppl. 3, 1968-1970)	1965 - 1970	Shelf	
Clinton	Code of the Town of Clinton, CT	2009	Shelf	
Clinton	Clinton Connecticut - Ordinances	1965	Shelf	
Clinton	Clinton Town Charter 1998	1998	Shelf	
Clinton	Clinton Town Charter 2002	2002	Shelf	
Clinton	Clinton Planning and Zoning Commission: Municipal Coastal Plan	1965	Shelf	copy 2
Clinton	Clinton Planning and Zoning Commission: Municipal Coastal Plan	1965	Shelf	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Clinton	Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton, Connecticut	2005	Shelf	These materials are bent/warped
Clinton	Zoning regulations of the town of Clinton, Connecticut	2005	Shelf	These materials are bent/warped
Clinton	Subdivision regulations of the town of Clinton, Connecticut	2005	Shelf	These materials are bent/warped
Clinton	Subdivision regulations of the town of Clinton, Connecticut	2005	Shelf	These materials are bent/warped
Clinton	Zoning Regulations of the Town of Clinton	2008	Shelf	
Clinton	Zoning Regulations of the Town of Clinton	2008	Shelf	
Clinton	Zoning Regs Town of Clinton, CT	2010	Shelf	
Clinton	Zoning Regs Town of Clinton, CT	2010	Shelf	